
 ISSFAL 2023 | JULY 2–5 | NANTES, FRANCE

9:00

Noon

14:00

18:00

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

12:15

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

19:00

DAY 1 – 1 July (Saturday)

ISSFAL Executive Committee

Invitation Only

ISSFAL Board of Directors

Invitation Only

DAY 2 –2 July (Sunday)

Satellite 1: (8:45 AM - 11:00 AM)  R300

Omega-3 Science: Making sense of Controversies and Contraindications

Satellite 2: (11:15 AM - 1:30 PM)  R300

ISSFAL Prematurity Statement (ISSFAL Statement #7)

Satellite 3: (2:30 PM - 4:45 PM)   R300

DHA and neurocognitive outcomes in infants and children 

Welcoming Reception at Nantes City Hall

DAY 3 –3 July (Monday)

Opening Ceremony  A800

Plenary 1
N-3 PUFA in neuroinflammation, synaptic 

plasticity and mood and cognitive disorders
Prof. Sophie Layé

NutriNeuro, INRAE | France  A800

DAY4 – 4  July (Tuesday)

Meet the Professors Breakfast (Invite Only) 

7:30 AM - 8:30 AM

Plenary 3
The Evolving Role of 15-LOX in Inflammation

Prof. Valerie O’Donnell 
Cardiff University | Wales

A800

DAY 5 – 5 July (Wednesday)

Plenary 5
Of Healthy Diets and Cardiovascular Disease:

Lessons from the CORDIOPREV Study
Dr. Javier Delgado Lista Reina Sofía University 

Hospital of Córdoba | Spain  A800

Coffee Break/ Posters & Exhibits Coffee Break/ Posters & Exhibits Coffee Break/ Posters & Exhibits

PS01
Fatty Acids and 
Related Lipids 

in Diabetes

A800

PS02
Lipids in Brain, 
Neurosciences 

and Neurological 
Disorders

R300

PS03
Dietary Lipids 

and the 
Microbiome

R150

Early Career Award

Jacqueline Gould, BSoSc, BHSc (Hons Psych), PhD
SAHMRI | Australia A800

Sponsored
Workshop

Recent advances on 
the role of SFA on 
metabolic health. 
From nutrients to 

dairy foods.
A800

PS09
Lipid Nutrition 

& Aging

R300

PS10
New Frontiers 
in Lipidomics

R150

N-3 Along the Food Chain
20 Years of “One Health” Development in France:

The Bleu-Blanc-Coeur Concept
Dr. Pierre Weill

Bleu-Blanc-Cœur and Université Rennes 1 | France
A800

Alexander Leaf Award
Professor Michel Lagarde

INSA - Lyon | France
ISSFAL President 2006-2009

A800

Lunch / Posters & Exhibits Lunch / Posters & Exhibits Lunch / Posters & Exhibits

Plenary 2
Requirements and effects of Omega-3 Fatty Acids for 

Extremely Preterm Infants: Perspective of a Pediatrician
Dr. Isabelle Marc

University of Laval | Canada    A800

Plenary 4
The Endocannabinoidome: An Expanded Endocannabinoid 

System Tightly Communicating with the Gut Microbiome
Dr. Vincenzo Di Marzo

University of Laval | Canada     A800

Plenary 6
Control of Acute and Chronic Pain by Omega-3 Fatty Acids 

Derived Pro-resolution Mediators 
Prof. Ru-Rong Ji 

Duke University | USA   A800

Sponsored
Workshop
Specialized 

Pro-resolving 
Lipid Mediators

A800

PS04
Maternal and 
Infant Lipid 
Nutrition I

R300

PS05
Lipids & 
Cancer

R150

Sponsored
Workshop
Fatty Acids, 
Lipids and 
Cannabis

A800

PS11
Dairy Fats And 

Cognitive/ 
Brain Health

R300

PS12
Inflammation & 

Allergy

R150

PS18
Hot Topics

A800

PS19
     Lipid Metabolism

R300

Coffee Break/ Posters & Exhibits Coffee Break/ Posters & Exhibits New Investigator Research Awards and 
Closing Ceremony

PS06
Lipid

Mediators

A800

PS07
Maternal and 
Infant Lipid 
Nutrition II

R300

PS08
Essential Role of 
Lipids in Visual 

Function

R150

PS13
The Role of 
Minor Milk 

Derived Fatty 
Components

A800

PS14
Acute Omega-3 
Injection Ther-
apies for Organ 

Injuries:
A “New” Frontier

R300

PS15
Lipids & 

Multi-Nutrient 
Interaction

R150

Young Investigator Social Corporate Dinner
Invitation Only

Closing Gala Dinner
Château de la Poterie

PROGRAM AT-A-GLANCE Schedule Subject to Change

SFEL Medaille 
Award & Session

Prof. Richard 
Bazinet

University of 
Toronto

A800

PS 16
 Lipids and 

Cardiovascular 
Diseases

R300

PS17
Plant Sources 

of Long-Chain 
PUFA 

R150


