



## PROGRAM AT-A-GLANCE

Schedule Subject to Change

	I		DAY 2 –2 July (Sunday)									
9:00	ISSFAL Executive Committee  Invitation Only				<del>30</del> €D	Satellite 1: (8:45 AM - 11:00 AM) R300						
					MEGA-3	Omega-3 Science: Making sense of Controversies and Contraindications						
Noon					SSFAL	Satellite	<b>Satellite 2:</b> (11:15 AM - 1:30 PM) <i>R300</i>					
			SSIVAL	ISSFAL Prematurity Statement (ISSFAL Statement #7)								
14:00	15		Nu Mega	<b>Satellite 3:</b> (2:30 PM - 4:45 PM) <i>R300</i>								
	Invitation Only			DHA and neurocognitive of			outcomes in infants and children					
18:00					Welcoming Reception at Nantes City Hall							
	DAY 3 –3 July (Monday)			DAY4 – 4 July (Tuesday)				DAY 5 – 5 July (Wednesday)				
8:00				Meet the Professors Breakfast (Invite Only)								
8:15	Opening Ceremony A800			7:30 AM - 8:30 AM								
8:30	Plenary 1			Plenary 3				Plenary 5				
8:45	N-3 PUFA in neuroinflammation, synaptic			The Evolving Role of 15-LOX in Inflammation				Of Healthy Diets and Cardiovascular Disease:				
9:00	plasticity and mood and cognitive disorders Prof. Sophie Layé			Prof. Valerie O'Donnell Cardiff University   Wales				Lessons from the CORDIOPREV Study Dr. Javier Delgado Lista Reina Sofia University				
9:15	NutriNeuro, INRAE   France A800			A800				Hospital of Córdoba   Spain A800				
9:30	Coffee Break/ Posters & Exhibits			Coffee Break/ Posters & Exhibits				Coffee Break/ Posters & Exhibits				
9:45												
10:00	PS01	PS02	PS03	Sponsored		PS09	PS10	SFEL Medaille		16	PS17	
10:15	Fatty Acids and Related Lipids	Lipids in Brain, Neurosciences	Dietary Lipids and the	Workshop Recent advances	on 8	Nutrition Aging	New Frontiers in Lipidomics	Award & Session		ds and vascular	Plant Sources of Long-Chain	
10:30	in Diabetes	and Neurological	Microbiome	the role of SFA of metabolic healt	h.	. riging	in Lipidonnes	SFEL		eases	PUFA	
10:45		Disorders	D150	From nutrients dairy foods.	to .	R300	R150	Prof. Richard Bazinet	R300		D. 50	
11:00	A800	R300	R150	A800				University of Toronto	R3	300	R150	
11:15				Cniel				A800				
11:30	Early Career Award  Docosahexaenoic acid in pregnancy and the neonatal period and child cognitive development Jacqueline Gould, BSoSc, BHSc (Hons Psych), PhD SAHMRI   Australia A800			N-3 Along the Food Chain 20 Years of "One Health" Development in France: The Bleu-Blanc-Coeur Concept Dr. Pierre Weill				Alexander Leaf Award Professor Michel Lagarde INSA - Lyon   France				
				Bleu-Blanc-Cœur and Université Rennes 1   France				ISSFA		ent 2006-	2009	
12:15	Lunch / Posters & Exhibits			A800 Lunch / Posters & Exhibits				A800 Lunch / Posters & Exhibits				
13:15	Luncii/ Posters & Exhibits			Luncii/Tosters & Exhibits				ISSFAL Member Meeting A800				
13:30	Plenary 2			Plenary 4				Plenary 6				
13:45	Requirements and effects of Omega-3 Fatty Acids for			The Endocannabinoidome: An Expanded Endocannabinoid				Control of Acute and Chronic Pain by Omega-3 Fatty Acids				
14:00	Extremely Preterm Infants: Perspective of a Pediatrician			System Tightly Communicating with the Gut Microbiome				Derived Pro-resolution Mediators				
14:15	Dr. Isabelle Marc University of Laval   Canada <i>A800</i>			Dr. Vincenzo Di Marzo University of Laval   Canada <i>A800</i>				Prof. Ru-Rong Ji Duke University   USA A800				
14:30	Sponsored	PS04	PS05	Sponsored	Ī	2811	PS12	PS18		PS19		
14:45	Workshop	Maternal and	Lipids &	Workshop	Dairy	Fats And	Inflammation &	Hot Topics		Lip	Lipid Metabolism	
15:00	Specialized Pro-resolving	Infant Lipid Nutrition I	Cancer	Fatty Acids, Lipids and		gnitive/ n Health	Allergy	4000		R300		
15:15	Lipid Mediators	Nutrition	R150	Cannabis		R300	R150	A800			11000	
15:30	A800	R300		KD Phyto		1000						
15:45	Solutex.			A800								
16:00	Coffee Break/ Posters & Exhibits		Coffee Break/ Posters & Exhibits				New Investigator Research Awards and					
16:15								Closing Ceremony				
16:30	PS06	PS07	PS08	PS13		PS14	PS15					
16:45	Lipid Mediators	Maternal and Infant Lipid	Essential Role of Lipids in Visual	The Role of Minor Milk	Inject	Omega-3 tion Ther-	Lipids & Multi-Nutrient					
17:00		Nutrition II	Function	Derived Fatty	, apies	for Organ	Interaction					
17:15	A800	R300	D150	Components		ijuries: w" Frontier	D150					
17:30		1000	R150	A800		R300	R150					
17:45												
18:00	¥7_	on Tonyyone! C	ania1	Commonato Di								
19:00	Young Investigator Social			Corporate Dinner Invitation Only				Closing Gala Dinner Château de la Poterie				
								Chateau de la Foterie				